
 

WORKNANO2024 
Workshop on Nanomaterials and Applications 

 

Date :  05/02/2024 

Place :  Auditório Adma Jafet - IFUSP 

 

Schedule 

09:55 - 10:00 -> Opening / Oliveira 

10:00 - 10:15 -> A01 / Prymak 

10:15 - 10:30 -> A02 / Araki 

10:30 - 10:45 -> A03 / Wolff 

10:45 - 11:00 -> A04 / Neto 

11:00 - 11:15 -> A05 / Cuppo 

11:15 - 11:30 -> A06 / Kost 

11:30 - 11:45 -> A07 / Fantini 

11:45 - 12:00 -> A08 / Losito 

12:00 - 12:15 -> A09 / Wagner 

12:15 - 12:30 -> A10 / Lima 

12:30 - 14:00 -> Lunch 

14:00 - 14:15 -> A11 / Oliveira 

14:15 - 14:30 -> A12 / Kostka 

14:30 - 14:45 -> A13 / Perez 

14:45 - 15:00 -> A14 / Brito 

15:00 - 15:15 -> Coffee 

15:15 - 15:30 -> A15 / Kruse 

15:30 - 15:45 -> A16 / Patrocinio 

15:45 - 16:00 -> A17 / Bandeira 

16:00 - 16:15 -> A18 / Epple 

16:15 - 16:30 -> A19 / Fiuza 

16:30 - 16:35 -> Closing / Oliveira 

.... 

18:30 -> Dinner / Ponteio Steakhouse Jaguaré 

 

 



Speakers: 

UDE 

Matthias Epple - matthias.epple@uni-due.de 

Kathrin Kostka - kathrin.kostka@uni-due.de 

Benedikt Kruse - benedikt.kruse@uni-due.de 

Natalie Wolff - natalie.wolff@uni-due.de 

Lisa-Sofie Wagner - lisa-sofie.wagner@uni-due.de 

Niklas Kost - niklas.kost@uni-due.de 

Oleg Prymak - oleg.prymak@uni-due.de 

 

IFUSP 

Cristiano Oliveira – crislpo@if.usp.br 

Antonio M. F. Neto - afigueir@if.usp.br 

Márcia Fantini - mfantini@if.usp.br 

Giancarlo Brito - gbrito@if.usp.br 

Fabio Cuppo - fcuppo@hotmail.com 

Thiago Fiuza - thiagofiuza91@gmail.com 

Aline Perez - aline.perez@usp.br 

Augusto Bandeira - augusto.bandeira@usp.br 

Cibele Lima - cibelelima@usp.br 

Bruna Patrocinio - bpatrocinio@usp.br  

 

IQUSP 

Koiti Araki - koiaraki@iq.usp.br 

 

UNIFESP 

Danilo Waismann Losito - d.losito@unifesp.br 

 


